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KEITH AND BEN CARSON
ROLAND L IRVIN

70 9
46.4

23243
21036
COLUMBIA
26259
26850
25417
24969
21709
20927
21318

SANGREY FARMS
GLOBE RUN FARMS
IVAN K LAPP

92.7
120 6

51 1

LYONS DEN DAIRY
SCOTT KRIEBEL
JAN JURBALA
HUNTERCREST FARM
VALLEY STREAM FARM
JOHN STEMRICH
SHULTZ BROS

PLEASANT VIEW FARM
BLOSSOM HOLLOW FARM
NEAL DAIRY FARM
DALE & RODNEY BLOOM
JERRY.-NESBIT
LARRY H MARSHALL
JEWART DAIRY
JIM & BILL COMPTON
NEHRIG FARMS

A & B DAIRY FARM
RENEE KEHN
R DSETBR FARM

3 6
3,5
3 7

779
m
679

3.1
3.2
3.0 LONDONDALE FARM

WAY-WIN VALLEY FARM
HIGHLAND H FARMS
DONALD DIXON
MITCHELLS DAIRY FARM

CURTIS + ANN DAY
PAUL H SNYDER
BRYHESSER FARMS
J PAUL STROCK
JEMI HOLSTEINS
NEALAND FARMS
M THOMAS SHEAPFER

ROY E SNOKE
HIDDEN VALLEY FARM
HARRY E THOMPSON
DAVID R WALTON
STOVER FARMS

GLEN + TRACEY HENRY
mOS+HARY GEHHAN
DARYL&DEL BRUBAKER
MARCUS J ZOOK
SAM S YODER
BARRY E+BARB A LUCAS
RONALD MUMMAH
KELVIN H MARTIN
RAYMOND E KAUFFMAN

CRISSINGER DAIRY FRM
PLEASANT HILL FARMS
CATALPA FARMS
808 KESSLER
ALWINE FARMS
STANLEY R LONG
LEHMANSTEAD FARMS
DELHAR+ SUSAN HEAVER
DALE F FAUST
STONEY LAHN FARMS

REBECCA DARLING
PAUL+MARK DARLING
JOHN FRON

STAR ROCK FARMS
NORMAN L HERSHEY
LESTER NEWSWANGER
MAR-VIL ACRES FARM
JACOB A PETERSHEIM
TROUT SPRING FARM
LCG HOUSE FARM
EDWIN 3 BURKHOLDER
MEGA-STAR HOISTEINS
NELSON R HABECKER
QUENTIN D GOOD

PAUL SWANSON

HOODS DAIRY
WILLIAM+ BRYAN LOPEP
WALTER EEH
PAUL AND MATT SENITA
RALPH GILKINSON
WARD FARMS
GREENE SUMMIT FARM

PAUL H ROHRER 4 SONG
RAYMOND H GOOD
AMMON Z MARTIN
ELAM Z ZIMMERMAN

ORR PARKS
H BROWN STONEE-RIDGE
DIAMOND FARMS
ROBERT JACKSON
JACKSON FARMS
ALLEN HILL DAIRY

PAUL LAWRENCE
BRUCE MCCONNELL
B TIMOTHY STURGEON

SCOTT AND KAREN NOLT
KARL & DANIEL BRANDT
DAVID-*CHRIS WILLIAMS
JIMANDOT HOLSTEINS
LITTLE HILL FARM
GARY LENTZ
KEK-JODA FARM
TWIN-MAPLE FARM
DALE L HOOVER
LITTLE-HILL FARM
CURVIN+DAWN GOOD
WEAVERLINE HOLSTEINS
DONALD C KRALL
ARNOLD ACRES

RV + SV HOLLENSHEAD
NOLAN DRUIST
DALE WADBL
ROBERT E HARWOOD
STEPHEN J MELLOTT
MARCUS&CHBSTERMARTIN
BEIDEL BROTHERS
H+S BRECHBILL FARMS
MARK & ALAN MEYERS
STATLER FARMS
EVAN J BURKHOLDER

CLAIR B GARBER
MARK GARBER
OAKLBIGH FARM
KEENERS DAIRY

HILLSI.DE FARMS INC
PAUL STOSS JR
FLOYD&GARY RINEHIHER

Top Protein Cows, Pennsylvania DHIA F
22755
21729
22332
INDIANIA
24923
24400
22570
24447
22053
23286
22004
21602
20175

JEFFERSON
25343
23475
22145
22047
22785
JUNIATA
27248
26419
23243
2357 n

2 2 0 13
22754
21596
21036
2C966
LACKAWANNA
22y 67
21531
21954
LANCASTER

22115
LAWRENCE
24595

143 4
77.0
57,8
72.0
87 1
31.5
68.6

77.8
31.9
60,1

3 2
3 2
3 1
3.2
3.2
3 2
3 1

3.0
3.1
3 3
3 2
3 2
3 1
3.3

3.2
3.2
3.2
3 3

908
863
838

115 3

46 5

108 2
59.4

249.8
51 1
33 7

250.9
60 i

113.3
87 6

151 7
128 0
162,6
94 7

747
742
721
694

O

57.1
45.8
39.4
55.3
79.6

39 6
53 1
47.9

342 i
82 5
36.5
46 5
36 9
52 I
63 8
: i ■>

b 4 2
66 2
55 5

j.68 . 3
263 7

35 2
44 R

5' 6
it 5
5 3 2

95 2

71.6
65 0
61 6

25847
23739
24910
24321
24215
23305
2i‘i"
22514
2291 0
22234
230*4
23146
u * i to J

2"\

DU VALLEY FARMS
PIGEON COVE FARM
KIN DU FARM
J DALE FISCHER

LOCUST LANE FARM I
HARRY +ROBIN BARNETT
MARK k ERMA BYLER
GEARY E SHADE ( SONS
ED & SHARON PARSONS
BEHRER FARMS
TIMOTHY R PEACHEY
GENE HUSSER
DEAN E VARNER
GIBBONEY FARMS
IRVIN G MARTIN
MIKB&MICHELEHAWBAKER

STEVEN C 4 SUSAN NEFF
MARVIN L WALTZ
QL'EN-VIEH FARMS
MICHAEL 4 LARRY FRY
LOST BROOK FARM
BOSCH FARMS
RON t LORI HEMBURY
BENJAMIN MCCARTY

ROBERT ERIC OLSON
EDWIN C OLSON
TOM 4 HAZEL GANDER
CANON DAIRY
RABOLD DAIRY
DALE L KEENER

86 6 22712
88 4 ‘22680
46 9 22875
05,6 22886
'C.6 21697
57 6 22517
b 3 2 21287
48 5 20790

MCKEAN
' MERCER

26 2 27425
34.'' 26852
86 8 24211
88.8 24027
58 5 24173
44 2 230 r
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64.5
150.3
144.9
106.8

870
849
872
834

3.9
3.8
4 1
3.9

734
705
688
687

3,3
3.2
3.2
3 2


